WWP 4-Week Buckle Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification Contestant

Total Points

iD

2D

Tami Semas on Caliente

Open 5D
Andrea Cline on FT

Open 5D
Connie Randolph on HOT ROD KITTY

Open 5D
Kit Kirkwood on Spots On Fire

Open 5D
Justine Botner on Hel On Socks

Open 5D
LISA COTTER on "MOUSE" SONITAS SHAKER

Open 5D
Carlos Renato on Bon Jovi

Open 5D

Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars Bee
Youth (18 & Under)

Rileigh Harper on TR Wil

Open 5D
Ashley Goforth on Willow

Open 5D
Kristi Tuinei on Zippys Cash Ta Fame

Open 5D
Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars Bee

Open 5D
Brandi Jackson on MP Haydays Chickadee

Open 5D
Brandi Jackson on VF Eddies Chick

Open 5D
Jessica John on Leos Smart Aristrocat

Open 5D
Lindsey Stevens on Rosie

Open 5D
Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wagon

Open 5D

Sierra Spears on Fulla Bull N Cactus
Open 5D

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

20.00
20

15.00
15
9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

6.00
6

5.00
5

16.00
16

15.00
15

12.00
12

10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

5.00
5

4.00
4

lof4



WWP 4-Week Buckle Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification Contestant

2D Lindsey Stevens on Faith 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Connie Randolph on HOT ROD KITTY 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Crystal Allred on Boone 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

LISA COTTER on "OUTLAW" OUTLAW JOHNDILLINGER 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1

3D Jamie Lee on Swiffer 17.00
Open 5D Single Race 17

Kaylyn Smith on Pocahawkish 14.00
Open 5D Single Race 14

Loralai Lee on Judge 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Kim Eisen on Dollar 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wagon 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Allison Fonte on Tila 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanjo 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Kit Kirkwood on Ruby 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox" 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Crystal Allred on Bella 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Tammy Nail on Sonnys Pacnsix 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

4D Lena West on Ricky Bobby 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Tammy Nail on Sonnys Pacnsix 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Laurel Allred on Couper 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 20of4



WWP 4-Week Buckle Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification Contestant

Total Points

4D

5D

Kim Eisen on Dollar

Open 5D
Kim Eisen on Jessie

Open 5D
Jillian Woodward on Luck

Open 5D
Kit Kirkwood on Ruby

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Bella

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Boone

Open 5D
Connie Myers on Ratchetts Snowflake

Open 5D
Kiley Smith on Bubbles Lucky Lady

Open 5D
Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanjo

Open 5D
Natasha Gray on Ima Fly Guy

Open 5D
Taylor Flores on Sister

Open 5D
Melissa Malin on Navajo

Open 5D
LeAne Turney on Sonny's Gettin Money

Open 5D
Elia Gordilllo on Joey

Open 5D
Kelsey Midkiff on Red

Open 5D
Tracie Schoenthal on Badger

Open 5D
Meredith Ray on Oliver

Open 5D
Anne-Claire Jones on Flittin Hot

Open 5D
Chelsi Mclarty on Sunni

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

8.00
8

8.00
8

6.00
6

5.00
5

4.00
4

3.00
3

15.00
15
10.00
10
10.00
10
9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

5.00
5

5.00
5

3of4



WWP 4-Week Buckle Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification Contestant
5D Gretchen Goedeken on Pretty Bay Pony 4.00

Open 5D Single Race 4

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 4 of 4



