Classification	on Contestant	Total Points
1D	Tami Semas on Caliente	20.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 20
	Andrea Cline on FT	15.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 15
	Connie Randolph on HOT ROD KITTY	9.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 9
	Kit Kirkwood on Spots On Fire	9.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 9
	Justine Botner on Hel On Socks	8.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 8
	LISA COTTER on "MOUSE" SONITAS SHAKER	7.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 7
	Carlos Renato on Bon Jovi	6.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 6
	Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars Bee	6.00
	Youth (18 & Under) Single	Race 6
	Rileigh Harper on TR Wil	5.00
	Open 5D Single	
2D	Ashley Goforth on Willow	16.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 16
	Kristi Tuinei on Zippys Cash Ta Fame	15.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 15
	Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars Bee	12.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 12
	Brandi Jackson on MP Haydays Chickadee	10.00
	Open 5D Single	Race 10
	Brandi Jackson on VF Eddies Chick	9.00
	Open 5D Single	
	Jessica John on Leos Smart Aristrocat	8.00
	Open 5D Single	
	Lindsey Stevens on Rosie	8.00
	Open 5D Single	
	Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wagon	7.00
	Open 5D Single	
	Sierra Spears on Fulla Bull N Cactus	5.00
	Open 5D Single	
	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"	4.00
	Open 5D Single	

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
2D	Lindsey Stevens on Faith			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Connie Randolph on HOT ROD KITTY			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Crystal Allred on Boone			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	LISA COTTER on "OUTLAW" OU	TLAW JOHND	ILLINGER	1.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	1
3D	Jamie Lee on Swiffer			17.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	17
	Kaylyn Smith on Pocahawkish			14.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	14
	Loralai Lee on Judge			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Kim Eisen on Dollar			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wago	n		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Allison Fonte on Tila			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanjo			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Kit Kirkwood on Ruby			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Crystal Allred on Bella			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	<b>Tammy Nail on Sonnys Pacnsix</b>			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
4D	Lena West on Ricky Bobby			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	<b>Tammy Nail on Sonnys Pacnsix</b>			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Laurel Allred on Couper			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9

Contestant			Total Points
Kim Eisen on Dollar			8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
Kim Eisen on Jessie			8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
Jillian Woodward on Luck			6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
Kit Kirkwood on Ruby			5.00
•	Open 5D	Single Race	5
Crystal Allred on Bella			4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
Crystal Allred on Boone			3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
Connie Myers on Ratchetts Sno	owflake		15.00
,	Open 5D	Single Race	15
Kilev Smith on Bubbles Lucky I	Ladv		10.00
		Single Race	10
Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanio	·		10.00
Teau Heisen on Enty Early	Open 5D	Single Race	10
Natasha Gray on Ima Fly Guy			9.00
rtatasila Gray oli Ilila Fiy Gay	Open 5D	Single Race	9
Taylor Flores on Sister			8.00
rayioi i iores on oiseer	Open 5D	Single Race	8
Melissa Malin on Navaio			8.00
Piciissa Piaini on Navajo	Open 5D	Single Race	8
LeAne Turney on Sonny's Getti	•		7.00
cane runney on somily 5 dece		Single Race	7100
Flia Gordillo on Joey		onigio rado	7.00
Liia Gordinio on Joey	Onen 5D	Single Race	7.00
Kelsey Midkiff on Ped	орен эв	onigie race	7.00
Reisey Mukili oli Red	Onen 5D	Single Race	7.00
Tracia Schoonthal on Radger	Орен эв	Single race	6.00
Tracie Schoenthal on Bauger	Onen 5D	Single Race	6
Maradith Pay on Oliver	Орен эр	Single Race	
rieleului Ray Oli Oliver	Open 5D	Single Race	<b>5.00</b>
Anno Claire Jones on Elittin He	·	Jingle Nace	
Anne-Claire Jones on Fittin Ho		Cinalo Doco	5.00
Chalai Malastra an Coursi	ореп эр	Siriyle Kace	5
Cheisi Mciarty on Sunni	0	Circula D	<b>5.00</b>
	Kim Eisen on Dollar  Kim Eisen on Jessie  Jillian Woodward on Luck  Kit Kirkwood on Ruby  Crystal Allred on Bella  Crystal Allred on Boone  Connie Myers on Ratchetts Sne  Kiley Smith on Bubbles Lucky  Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanjo  Natasha Gray on Ima Fly Guy  Taylor Flores on Sister  Melissa Malin on Navajo  LeAne Turney on Sonny's Getti  Elia Gordilllo on Joey  Kelsey Midkiff on Red  Tracie Schoenthal on Badger  Meredith Ray on Oliver	Kim Eisen on Dollar Open 5D Kim Eisen on Jessie Open 5D Jillian Woodward on Luck Open 5D Kit Kirkwood on Ruby Open 5D Crystal Allred on Bella Open 5D Crystal Allred on Boone Open 5D Connie Myers on Ratchetts Snowflake Open 5D Kiley Smith on Bubbles Lucky Lady Open 5D Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanjo Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanjo Open 5D Natasha Gray on Ima Fly Guy Open 5D Taylor Flores on Sister Open 5D Melissa Malin on Navajo Den 5D LeAne Turney on Sonny's Gettin Money Open 5D Elia Gordilllo on Joey Open 5D Kelsey Midkiff on Red Open 5D Tracie Schoenthal on Badger Open 5D Meredith Ray on Oliver Open 5D Anne-Claire Jones on Flittin Hot	Kim Eisen on Dollar  Open 5D Single Race  Kim Eisen on Jessie  Open 5D Single Race  Jillian Woodward on Luck  Open 5D Single Race  Kit Kirkwood on Ruby  Open 5D Single Race  Crystal Allred on Bella  Open 5D Single Race  Crystal Allred on Boone  Open 5D Single Race  Connie Myers on Ratchetts Snowflake  Open 5D Single Race  Kiley Smith on Bubbles Lucky Lady  Open 5D Single Race  Teea Nelson on Dirty Sanjo  Open 5D Single Race  Natasha Gray on Ima Fly Guy  Open 5D Single Race  Taylor Flores on Sister  Open 5D Single Race  Melissa Malin on Navajo  Open 5D Single Race  LeAne Turney on Sonny's Gettin Money  Open 5D Single Race  Elia Gordilllo on Joey  Open 5D Single Race  Kelsey Midkiff on Red  Open 5D Single Race  Tracie Schoenthal on Badger  Open 5D Single Race  Meredith Ray on Oliver  Open 5D Single Race  Meredith Ray on Oliver  Open 5D Single Race  Meredith Ray on Oliver  Open 5D Single Race  Anne-Claire Jones on Flittin Hot  Open 5D Single Race

Classification	tion Contestant		
5D	Gretchen Goedeken on Pretty Bay Pony		
	Open 5D Single Race	4	